NEBRASKA SCHOOL SPECIALTY CONTACTS

Customer Care: 1-888-388-3224
Please contact customer care for all questions regarding shipping & billing. 

Corporate Inside Rep:
Contact Cindy for Districts with student population of 1800-4999
Cindy Abhold
920-243-5579
cindy.abhold@schoolspecialty.com

Inside Rep:
Contact Briana for Districts with student population of 600-1800
Briana Bester
630-376-3812
Briana.bestere@schoolspecialty.com

Strategic Account Manager:
Contact Heather for Districts with student population of 5000+
Heather Whealy
(316) 613-1219
Heather.whealy@schoolspecialty.com

PLEASE CONTACT THESE CATEGORY SPECIALISTS WITH QUESTIONS ABOUT THEIR CATEGORIES
Art Specialist:
Mary Reilly
262-352-5726
Mary.reilly@schoolspecialty.com

Curriculum Specialist:
Rich Coleman
816-289-8709
Richard.coleman@schoolspecialty.com

Early Childhood Specialists:
Susan Schorer
303-263-4250
Susan.schorer@schoolspecialty.com

STEAM, PE and Special Needs Specialist:
Christopher Corder
972-816-4948
Christopher.corder@schoolspecialty.com

Loose Furniture Specialist:
Marcia Selinger
531-225-5323
Marcia.selinger@schoolspecialty.com




Project Furniture Specialist:
New schools and remodels
Belinda Engles
303-859-5896
Belinda.engles@schoolspecialty.com

Safety and Security Specialist:
Mike Simler
719-367-3936
Mike.simler@schoolspecialty.com




